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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  February  THRU February

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER-FNB 7778

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      62,053.38

 

 2/01/17  2/01 U00204 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,425.24       64,478.62

 2/02/17  2/02 U00206 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,051.15       66,529.77

 2/02/17  2/02 U00210 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,339.34       69,869.11

 2/03/17  2/03 U00216 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,062.16       71,931.27

 2/06/17  2/06 A02598 CHK: 001305           BRANT THURMOND           2025                                    245.00CR     71,686.27

 2/06/17  2/06 U00221 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,475.80       76,162.07

 2/07/17  2/07 U00226 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,907.18       79,069.25

 2/08/17  2/08 B01067 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/R 2-8-17              JE# 000731                     9,516.00CR     69,553.25

 2/08/17  2/08 U00234 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,648.61       71,201.86

 2/09/17  2/09 B01080 Deposit 000000        W/F TO WW/F/PYBACKLOAN EHT INV  JE# 000739                    10,400.00       81,601.86

 2/09/17  2/09 U00236 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,147.82       83,749.68

 2/09/17  2/09 U00237 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,378.15       86,127.83

 2/10/17  2/10 U00238 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,563.57       88,691.40

 2/10/17  2/10 U00239 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             90.00       88,781.40

 2/13/17  2/13 A02849 CHK: 001306           SALLY THOMPSON           000002                                    7.50CR     88,773.90

 2/13/17  2/13 U00241 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,361.02       92,134.92

 2/13/17  2/13 U00242 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,095.46       94,230.38

 2/14/17  2/14 U00244 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,491.89       95,722.27

 2/14/17  2/14 B01104 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F FOR A/P             JE# 000753                    19,544.23CR     76,178.04

 2/14/17  2/14 B01111 Deposit 000000        P/R TO WW/F FOR TML INS         JE# 000760                     1,200.00       77,378.04

 2/15/17  2/15 U00246 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,145.50       78,523.54

 2/16/17  2/16 U00248 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,942.17       80,465.71

 2/17/17  2/20 C00070 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  2/17/2017                                    850.00       81,315.71

 2/17/17  2/20 U00254 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,581.10       82,896.81

 2/20/17  2/20 U00255 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,025.87       85,922.68

 2/21/17  2/21 U00256 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,017.77       87,940.45

 2/21/17  2/21 U00257 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                    627.00       88,567.45

 2/21/17  2/21 U00259 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,714.65       91,282.10

 2/22/17  2/22 U00264 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            856.24       92,138.34

 2/22/17  2/24 B01189 Deposit 000000        WW TO PR                        JE# 000807                     5,490.86CR     86,647.48

 2/22/17  2/24 B01192 Deposit 000000        WW BOOTS                        JE# 000810                        49.99       86,697.47

 2/22/17  2/24 B01196 Deposit 000000        WW TO PAYING                    JE# 000814                     5,912.38CR     80,785.09

 2/22/17  2/24 B01201 Deposit 000000        PR TO WW                        JE# 000819                        21.60       80,806.69

 2/22/17  2/24 B01205 Deposit 000000        PR TO WW                        JE# 000823                        21.60       80,828.29

 2/22/17  2/24 B01206 Deposit 000000        PR TO WW                        JE# 000824                         8.22       80,836.51

 2/22/17  2/24 B01210 Deposit 000000        PR TO WW                        JE# 000828                         8.22       80,844.73

 2/23/17  2/23 U00268 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,351.23       82,195.96
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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  February  THRU February

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 2/24/17  2/24 U00270 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,931.63       84,127.59

 2/27/17  2/27 A03085 CHK: 001307           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                     25.00CR     84,102.59

 2/27/17  2/27 A03086 CHK: 001308           JAMES KERR               0883                                     33.65CR     84,068.94

 2/27/17  2/27 U00272 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,530.44       88,599.38

 2/27/17  2/27 U00273 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          7,327.55       95,926.93

 2/28/17  2/28 A03090 CHK: 001309           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                     25.00CR     95,901.93

 2/28/17  2/28 A03092 CHK: 001310           NOLAN REGER              2032                                    950.00CR     94,951.93

 2/28/17  2/28 U00277 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,115.58       97,067.51

 2/28/17  3/09 B01282 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME FEB             JE# 000866                        15.11       97,082.62

 2/28/17  3/23 A03508 CHK: 001311           KEEN ELECTRIC SERVICE    1009                                 65,240.30CR     31,842.32

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 62,053.38                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  76,778.86            106,989.92CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   138,832.24            106,989.92CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          31,842.32
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 62,053.38                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  76,778.86            106,989.92CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   138,832.24            106,989.92CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         31,842.32
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2016

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      February   THRU February

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1043            THRU 1043

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


